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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno 2011
Novi Sad, 25. - 27.3.2011

Event 36 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
3/27/2011 - 10:30 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadeti

1. DJURIC, Srdjan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 31.67 590 B
2. LAZAREVIC, Aleksandar 96 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 31.74 586 B
3. MILOSEVIC, Marko 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.05 569 R
4. DRAZIC, Damir 95 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 32.20 561
5. LAZIC, Marko 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.47 547
6. DJORDJEVIC, Andreja 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 33.10 517
7. KURIJA, Lazar 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.55 496
8. BOGOJEVIC, Jovan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 33.59 494
9. DENIC, Strahinja 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.84 483

10. BULAJIC, ANDRIJA 95 P.K. ,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 34.43 459
11. SIMIC, Vladimir 95 Tent 34.70 448
12. SEGEDI, Milos 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 34.74 447
13. ZELENOVIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 34.80 445
14. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 34.93 440
15. RANDJELOVIC, NEMANJA 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 35.00 437
16. STAMENKOVIC, Milos 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.20 430
17. RISTIC, Nenad 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.12 398
18. JOVICIC, Uros 95 Tent 36.13 397
19. BOZIC, Nikola 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 36.45 387
20. TAPIC, Nemanja 96 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 36.99 370
21. RADOVANOVIC, Dusan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 37.15 365
22. MILIC, Dimitrije 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 37.81 347
23. STANICKOV, Djordje 96 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 38.94 317
24. DJORDJEVIC, Bogdan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 39.11 313
25. LAZIC, Bogdan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 41.49 262
26. NESIC, Filip 96 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda" Beograd 46.30 189
27. JESIC, Filip 95 Swim Star 2000 46.92 181
28. NIKOLIC, Marko 95 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda" Beograd 47.51 175

Juniori

1. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 29.22 751 A
2. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 29.44 734 A
3. TRAJKOVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.77 710 A
4. MELEG, Sasa 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 30.11 686 A
5. MLADENOVIC, Dimitrije 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 30.37 669 A
6. RAMIC, Luka 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 31.38 606 B
7. TERZIC, Igor 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 31.44 603 B
8. ASCERIC, Radomir 93 Vojvodina N.Sad 32.21 561
9. KARAN, Petar 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 32.83 530

10. SAVIC, Ognjen 93 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 33.03 520
11. DANICIC, DRAGAN 93 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 33.16 514
12. ANASTASIJEVIC, Dusan 93 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.28 508
13. NISTER, DANIJEL 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 33.43 502
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno 2011
Novi Sad, 25. - 27.3.2011

Event 36, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, Juniori

Rank YB Time Pts

14. BRZAK, Jovan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 33.46 500
15. VUJANOVIC, Vuk 93 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 33.59 494
16. LERIK, Stefan 94 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 33.71 489
17. KONAKOVIC, Pavle 93 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 39.95 294

Apsolutna

1. SILADJI, Caba 90 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 28.70 793 A
2. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 29.22 751 A
3. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 29.44 734 A
4. TRAJKOVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.77 710 A
5. MELEG, Sasa 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 30.11 686 A
6. MLADENOVIC, Dimitrije 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 30.37 669 A
7. IVANOVIC, SAVA 90 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 30.43 665 A
8. VUJKOVIC, Momir 90 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 30.54 658 A
9. KOCIC, Miroslav 90 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 30.71 647 B

10. MILENKOVIC, Marko 86 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 30.98 630 B
11. DJUROVIC, Todo 92 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 31.05 626 B
12. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 31.08 624 B
13. RAMIC, Luka 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 31.38 606 B
14. TERZIC, Igor 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 31.44 603 B
15. DJURIC, Srdjan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 31.67 590 B
16. LAZAREVIC, Aleksandar 96 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 31.74 586 B
17. HEGEDIS, Norbert 92 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 31.83 581 R
18. MILOSEVIC, Marko 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.05 569 R
19. SKRPAN, Gligor 92 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 32.13 565
20. DRAZIC, Damir 95 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 32.20 561
21. ASCERIC, Radomir 93 Vojvodina N.Sad 32.21 561
22. LAZIC, Marko 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.47 547
23. KARAN, Petar 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 32.83 530
24. SAVIC, Ognjen 93 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 33.03 520
25. DJORDJEVIC, Andreja 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 33.10 517
26. DANICIC, DRAGAN 93 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 33.16 514
27. ANASTASIJEVIC, Dusan 93 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.28 508
28. NISTER, DANIJEL 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 33.43 502
29. BRZAK, Jovan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 33.46 500
30. KURIJA, Lazar 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.55 496
31. BOGOJEVIC, Jovan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 33.59 494

VUJANOVIC, Vuk 93 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 33.59 494
33. LERIK, Stefan 94 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 33.71 489
34. BUMBIC, Pavle 92 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.80 485
35. DENIC, Strahinja 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.84 483
36. MILANOVIC, Milos 92 Plivacki savez Srbije 34.06 474
37. NIKOLIC, Uros 92 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 34.28 465
38. BULAJIC, ANDRIJA 95 P.K. ,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 34.43 459
39. SIMIC, Vladimir 95 Tent 34.70 448
40. SEGEDI, Milos 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 34.74 447
41. ZELENOVIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 34.80 445
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno 2011
Novi Sad, 25. - 27.3.2011

Event 36, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

42. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 34.93 440
43. RANDJELOVIC, NEMANJA 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 35.00 437
44. STAMENKOVIC, Milos 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.20 430
45. RISTIC, Nenad 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.12 398
46. JOVICIC, Uros 95 Tent 36.13 397
47. BOZIC, Nikola 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 36.45 387
48. TAPIC, Nemanja 96 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 36.99 370
49. RADOVANOVIC, Dusan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 37.15 365
50. MILIC, Dimitrije 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 37.81 347
51. STANICKOV, Djordje 96 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 38.94 317
52. DJORDJEVIC, Bogdan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 39.11 313
53. KONAKOVIC, Pavle 93 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 39.95 294
54. LAZIC, Bogdan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 41.49 262
55. DEVIC, Sava 91 Swim Star 2000 41.68 259
56. NESIC, Filip 96 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda" Beograd 46.30 189
57. JESIC, Filip 95 Swim Star 2000 46.92 181
58. NIKOLIC, Marko 95 Plivacki klub,,Barakuda" Beograd 47.51 175

DNS DIMIC, Marko 91 Swim Star 2000

EXH MAJSTOROVIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 41.27 267
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